

\224

SLP(C)No. 11500-11501 OF 2003

ITEM No.29

Court No. 2

SECTION IVA
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.11500-11501/2003
(From the judgement and order dated 20/09/1999 in WA 6063/96
and final order dated 31.1.2003 in Review Petition No. 8/2003 in
W.A. No.6063/1996 of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

GOWRAMMA & ORS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

(With Appln(s). for c/delay in filing SLP

and permission to submit additional document(s) and office report)

Date : 12/04/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAJENDRA BABU

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For Petitioner (s)Mr. Gopal Subramaniam, Sr. Adv.

Mr. S.N. Bhat,Adv.

Mr. D.P. Chaturvedi, Adv.

Mr. N.P.S. Panwar, Adv.

Mr. Rishiraj Borooah, Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde,Adv.

Mr. P.P. Rao, Sr. Adv.

Mr. G.V. Chandrasekhar, Adv.

Mr. P.P. Singh,Adv.

Ms. Mahalakshmi Pavani, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List for final hearing.

(Meenu Sethi)

Court Master

(Om Prakash)

Court Master

