

*

SLP(C)No. 11500-11501 OF 2003

ITEM No.203

Court No.10

SECTION IVA

A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.11500-11501/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 20/09/1999 in WA 6063/96 and final order dated 31.1.2003 in RP No. 8/2003 in WA No. 6063/96 of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

GOWRAMMA & ORS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for c/delay in filing SLP and ermission to submit additional document(s) and permission to place addl. documents on record and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

(For Final Disposal)

Date : 01/04/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

For Petitioner (s)Mr. R.F.Nariman, Sr. Adv.

Mr. S.N. Bhat,Adv.

Mr. D.P.Chaturvedi, Adv.

Mr. N.P.S.Panwar, Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde,Adv.

Mr. Pramod Dayal,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Await service of notice in SLP(Crl.) No. 1442/2005

(Shashi Sareen) (Vijay Dhawan)

Court Master Court Master