

ITEM NO.1

COURT NO. R-2

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3739-3740 OF 2005

GOWRAMMA & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to submit additional document(s),  
permission to place addl. documents on record, permission and office  
report ))

Date: 27/11/2006 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. S.N. Bhat, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde, Adv.  
Mr. Pramod Dayal , Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Learned counsel for the appellant has to produce  
the certified copy of the death certificate of deceased  
appellant No. 4. He may do so before 5.1.2007.

List the matter on 5.1.2007.

(S.G.SHAH)

Registrar

